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21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

34
35

36

37
38

Skipsfgrer
Overstyrmann (Ch.off)
1.styrmann (2nd.off)
2.styrmann (3rd.off)
Telegrafist
Temmermann
Batsmann

Matros (AS)

Matros (AS)

Matros (AS)

Matros (AS)
Lettmatros (OS)
Lettmatros (OS)
Lettmatros (OS)
Jungmann

Dekksgutt

Dekksgutt

Maskinsjef (Ch.eng)
1.maskinist (2nd.eng)

2.maskinist (3rd.eng)

Maskin-assistent
(eng.assist)

Elektriker
Pumpemann
Motormann
Motormann
Motormann
Motormann
Smgrer
Smgrer
Smgrer
Maskingutt
Maskingutt
Stuert

1.kokk
2.kokk
Salongpike

Messepike
Messegutt

Johan Fristedt
Kare Hakestad
Odd Hasund
Sigsten Olsen
Brit H3kestad
Trygve Langkas
Ragnar Halvorsen
Bjarne Klausen
Arne Nilsen
Thorleif Fredriksen
Jose Vila Sabor
Feliciano Idma
Eustratios Pettos
Arne Kolberg
Jens Sagstuen
Cornelis Snoey
Rudolf Borre
Reidar Mathiesen
Anders Braaten

Thor Simonsen
Anker Bolme

Giovanni Marchisio
Einar Einarsen
Pantelis Pagartanidis
Eustrache Georgiades
Alexander Stachura
Rolf Kristiansen
Tore Johansen,

Arne Simonsen

Arne Eliassen

Willy Simensen

John Ward

Ove Rosenlund

Raymond Nielsen
Ingvald Hagatun
Elsie Braaten

Gunvor Eriksen
Leon de Schrijver

32
32
36
23
23
27
29
30
40
24
24
23
22
15
30
16
45
35

23
36

36
50
45
25
32
39
21
17
17
17
15
24

26
28
34

23
25

Norwegian
Norwegian
Norwegian
Norwegian
Norwegian
Norwegian
Norwegian
Norwegian
Norwegian
Norwegian
Spanish
Portugese
Greece
Norwegian
Norwegian
Dutch
Belgian
Norwegian
Norwegian

(Sande i Vestfold)

Norwegian
Norwegian

Italian
Norwegian
Austrian
Greece
Norwegian
Norwegian
Norwegian
Norwegian
Norwegian
Norwegian
English

Norwegian
(Sandefjord)

Danish
Norwegian
Norwegian

(Sande i Vestfold)

Norwegian
Belgian



Kilde: Arrival Crew-List pr. 01/06-1958 (via Ove Rosenlund, stuert))



